
PRRIP – ED OFFICE FINAL   9/18/2017 
 

PLATTE RIVER RECOVERY IMPLEMENTATION PROGRAM 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 
PROJECT:    (P17-020) Tract 2009001 Native Seeding Project  
LOCATION:   PRRIP Property 2009001  
NEAR:   Kearney, Nebraska 
REQUEST DATE:   September 18, 2017  
CLOSING DATE:  September 22, 2017 – 5:00 pm central time 
POINT OF CONTACT:  Tim R. Tunnell 

Headwaters Corporation 
4111 4th Ave, Suite 6 
Kearney, NE 68845 
tunnellt@headwaterscorp.com 

 
 
The undersigned acknowledges receipt of the following plans and specifications: 
 
# 1  (      )   Cover Sheet 
 
# 2  (      )   Site Layout Map 
 
# 3  (      )  Fox Seeding Area Map 
 
 
PROJECT DESCRIPTION 
 
The intent of this project is to over-seed the areas with a high-diversity native forb mix (> 150 
species) with species appropriate to each individual site. A seed list for each site will be required. 
The areas have been established to a lower diversity native grass mix and may need a certain 
amount of disturbance to ensure seed-soil contact for establishment. 
 
Please circle method of planting:  Drilling; Broadcast;  Other; ____________________ 
 
Please circle seed mix type:   Local-ecotype;  Commercial; 
 
Please circle preparation method: Rx Fire; Light Disking;  Other: __________ 
 
 
 
The Contractor is required to submit quotes for all work Items below.  

mailto:tunnellt@headwaterscorp.com


PRRIP – ED OFFICE FINAL   9/18/2017 
 
 
 

Item No. 
Description Unit 

Estimated 
Quantity   

Quote Unit 
Price   Quote Price 

 

001 Mobilization LS 1  $______N/A____ $________________ 

002 2009001 Native Seeding Prep AC 128  $_____________ $________________ 

003 2009001 Native Seeding AC 128  $_____________ $________________ 

 

TOTAL QUOTE PRICE________________________________________________________ 

_______________________________________________ dollars ($                                            ) 
 
 
WORK COMPLETION DATE: ______________________ 
 
 
Submitted by:  _________________________________________  

(Company) 
 
       _________________________________________  

(Individual – Print) 
 
       _________________________________________  

(Sign/Date)
 



ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS PRELIM 
QUANTS

FINAL 
QUANTS

PLATTE RIVER RECOVERY IMPLEMENTATION PROGRAM

SHEET NO: DATE:
1 of  3 9/14/2017

DRAWN BY:
TRT

PROJECT NO. 17-020

Tract 2009001
Native SeedingCOVER SHEET

TRACT 2009001
NATIVE SEEDING
IN BUFFALO COUNTY, NE

MOBILIZATION001 LS 1

INDEX
1  COVER SHEET
2  SITE LAYOUT
3  FOX SEEDING AREA

PROJECT 
LOCATION

The Platte River Recovery Implementation Program will not
be responsible for, or liable for, unauthorized changes to, or
uses of these plans. All changes to the plans must be writing
and must be approved by the Program.

CAUTION

PROPERTY 
BOUNDARY

§̈¦80

¬«10

KEARNEY COUNTY

BUFFALO COUNTY

Exit
272 KILGORE RD

FOX SEEDING AREAS002 AC 128

KEARNEY

UV44

Exit
279

UV50A



F

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

Legend
Property Boundary

SHEET NO: DATE:
2 of 3 9/14/2017

DRAWN BY:
TRT

PROJECT NO. 17-020

Tract 2009001
Native SeedingSite Layout

BUFFALO COUNTY

PROPERTY
ENTRANCE

§̈¦80

KILGORE ROAD

EXIT
279

¬« 10

Fox Seeding Area (128 ac)
See sheet 3



F

0 0.2 0.40.1
Miles

Legend
Property Boundary

Fox_wetland_swales_merged

2017_Fox_Forb_Overseeding
SHEET NO: DATE:

3 of 3 09/14/2017
DRAWN BY:

TRT

PROJECT NO. 17-020

Tract 2009001
Native SeedingSeeding Area

BUFFALO COUNTY

Wetland Seeding area
(Approx 41 acres)

Central Mesic Seeding area
(Approx 107 acres)

Central Mesic Seeding area 107 acres
Wetland Area 41 acres
Standing water estimate 20 acres
TOTAL SEEDING AREA= 128


	P17-020 Fox_ Seeding_Request for Quotation
	Sheet 1 - Cover_P17-020 Fox_ Seeding
	Sheet 2 - Site Layout_P17-020 Fox_ Seeding
	Sheet 3 -P17-020 Fox SEEDING AREA

